FORM L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE
RELIANCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
BENEFITS PAID [NET] FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2011

(2 '000)

Particulars

FOR THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

UPTO THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

FOR THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

UPTO THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

31ST DECEMBER,
2011

31ST DECEMBER,
2011

31ST DECEMBER,
2010

31ST DECEMBER,
2010

1. Insurance Claims:
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others:
- Survival benefit
- Critical illness rider
- Claims Investigation Expenses
- Surrenders

2. (Amount ceded in reinsurance):
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others

3. Amount accepted in reinsurance:
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others

448,042
434,584

67,428
450
10,134
3,642,157

(41,371)

1,365,023
1,968,569

166,758
1,368
34,071
13,709,921

(149,830)

462,661
283,970

71,162
1,025
8,242

4,265,286

(58,938)

1,231,613
623,606

148,312
2,166
19,797
10,535,930

(158,261)

TOTAL

4,561,424

17,095,880

5,033,408

12,403,163




