

FORM L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE
 RELIANCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
 BENEFITS PAID [NET] FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2011

(₹ '000)

Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON	UPTO THE QUARTER ENDED ON	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON	UPTO THE QUARTER ENDED ON
	31ST DECEMBER, 2011	31ST DECEMBER, 2011	31ST DECEMBER, 2010	31ST DECEMBER, 2010
1. Insurance Claims:				
(a) Claims by Death	448,042	1,365,023	462,661	1,231,613
(b) Claims by Maturity	434,584	1,968,569	283,970	623,606
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others:				
- Survival benefit	67,428	166,758	71,162	148,312
- Critical illness rider	450	1,368	1,025	2,166
- Claims Investigation Expenses	10,134	34,071	8,242	19,797
- Surrenders	3,642,157	13,709,921	4,265,286	10,535,930
2. (Amount ceded in reinsurance):				
(a) Claims by Death	(41,371)	(149,830)	(58,938)	(158,261)
(b) Claims by Maturity	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others	-	-	-	-
3. Amount accepted in reinsurance:				
(a) Claims by Death	-	-	-	-
(b) Claims by Maturity	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	4,561,424	17,095,880	5,033,408	12,403,163